
1 佐々木  陽  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

伊勢崎クラブ 6 104.38 50.40 54.98 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.20 7.000 0 -1 0 -1

2 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 0 0

3 3S+2T 5.60 -0.29 5.31-2 0 0 0 -2

4 3T 4.20 0.14 4.341 1 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 1 2 3

6 3Lz 6.49 X 0.00 6.490 0 0 1 0

7 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.33 5.28-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 3Sq q F 4.73 X -2.15 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.003 2 1 2 2

11 CCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 -1 1 0

51.33 50.40

Composition 3.33 5.424.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50

Presentation 3.33 5.675.75 5.00 5.75 5.75 5.50

Skating Skills 3.33 5.425.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25

54.98

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 三  吉  慶  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

敬愛学園高等学校 1 83.53 38.00 45.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 -2.56 3.34-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.33 5.431 1 0 1 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 -1 1 0

5 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 0 1 1

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -1 0 1

7 2A 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

8 3T 4.62 X 0.42 5.041 1 0 1 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 1 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.311 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 0 0 1 1

39.76 38.00

Composition 3.33 4.424.25 4.50 3.75 4.75 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.504.50 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.754.75 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.75

45.53
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3 尾  形  広  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北高校 4 83.44 36.98 47.46 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 1.18 8.382 2 1 2 2

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.301 0 0 0 -1

3 3T 4.20 0.28 4.481 1 0 1 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 2

5 1F 0.50 -0.17 0.33-2 -5 -3 -3 -4

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.80-1 0 0 1 0

7 1Lz 0.66 X -0.04 0.620 0 -1 -1 -2

8 3Fq q F 5.83 X -2.65 3.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.55 6.162 1 1 2 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 0 2 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 1 1

36.70 36.98

Composition 3.33 4.504.25 4.50 4.25 5.50 4.75

Presentation 3.33 4.754.50 4.75 4.25 5.25 5.00

Skating Skills 3.33 5.005.00 5.00 4.50 5.50 5.00

47.46

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 大  島  佑  翼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 2 80.78 34.89 46.89 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 -0.53 4.77-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.06 1.96-2 0 0 1 2

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 1 0

5 3S+2T 5.60 -0.72 4.88-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.612 1 1 1 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 0 2 1

8 3S< < F 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X -0.07 4.220 -1 0 0 -1

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.13 2.010 0 1 1 1

38.11 34.89

Composition 3.33 4.834.50 4.75 4.25 5.25 5.50

Presentation 3.33 4.754.50 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.504.25 4.25 4.00 5.00 5.00

46.89

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 道  免  優  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 3 74.71 31.58 44.13 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 0 2 1

2 3Lze<< e 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S+2A+SEQ 7.60 -1.00 6.60-3 -4 -2 -2 -2

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 0 1 0

5 3T 4.20 -0.84 3.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

6 3S< < 3.78 X -1.26 2.52-5 -3 -4 -4 -3

7 CSSpB 1.60 0.00 1.60-1 0 0 0 0

8 3T+REP F 3.23 X -2.10 1.13-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 0 1 1

10 2F+1T+1Lo 2.97 X -0.12 2.85-1 -1 -1 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 2

36.66 31.58

Composition 3.33 4.504.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.254.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.504.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

44.13

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 本  田  大  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北高校 5 68.28 26.90 44.38 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 -1

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.91 1.19-5 -5 -3 -4 -4

3 3F 5.30 -1.06 4.24-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

4 CCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 1 0 1 1

5 2A+1Eu+3S< < F 7.24 -1.72 5.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 3Lo< < F 4.31 X -1.96 2.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 1S 0.44 X -0.17 0.27-5 -5 -3 -2 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

9 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0 1 1

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.35-2 -1 -1 -1 0

34.12 26.90

Composition 3.33 4.254.25 4.25 3.75 5.50 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.835.50 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.50

44.38

転倒:  -3.00 (3)
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